AS A MANUFACTURER, we can adapt the fi lters to your particular conditions. Our Design Offi ce can design fi lters adapted to
your usages.
MADE IN FRANCE
BASKET CODES
T: TIG welded
A:  bonded with
Araldite
400 / 500 / 600 /

Standard model
(*) Non-contractual document, subject to change without notice. Contact us for con� rmation.
BASKET CODES FOR STANDARD POROMESH® VESSELS
POROMESH® BASKETS
Filter
vessel model
Code of the � lter
vessel only Basket code
External
diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Basket seal
code
231 & 231 MR     VPA231(MR)S6
1PD 180  P      T  400 6 180 400
EPDM: 2JP22018230EP
Neoprene: 2JP22018230N
PTFE: 2JP22018230T
Viton: 2JP22018230V
Klingersil C4430: 2JP22018230K
232 & 232 MR     VPA232(MR)S6
233 & 233 MR     VPA233(MR)S6
301 & 301 MR     VPA301(MR)S6(P)
1PD 230  P      T  500 6 230 500
EPDM: 2JP27523230EP
Neoprene: 2JP27523230N
PTFE: 2JP27523230T
Viton: 2JP27523230V
Klingersil C4430: 2JP27523230K
302 & 302 MR     VPA302(MR)S6(P)
386 MR     VPA386MRS6P 1PD 280  P
L
T  600 6
280
600 EPDM: 2JP33028230EP
Neoprene: 2JP33028230N
PTFE: 2JP33028230T
Viton: 2JP33028230V
Klingersil C4430: 2JP33028230K
388 MR     VPA388MRS6P 1PD 280  P      T  750 6 750
 : � ltration rating
        (see codes)
Pleated basket
Araldite®  bonded version